
32
5

32
5

35
0

33
0

1012 1042
602 420

81
2

75
2

55
0

φ800

2054
207835102 910

41
0

41
0

47
0

49
0

22H8

φ1200

11
20

75
0

7

11
20

621100710710
14311190

27 2182376
2621

50
30
ﾟ

30
ﾟ

30ﾟ 90ﾟ

55
0

50
0

700
350 350

Tilting center

410410
820
41

0
34

0
75

0

20ﾟ
10

5ﾟ
Tilting center

Angle 5AX-1200

0°

45°
〜

0°

90°
〜

0°

120°
〜

5AX-800

φ800

30ﾟ30ﾟ

38
5 φ1280

15ﾟ15ﾟ

45ﾟ45ﾟ

φ800

φ2085

33
0

42
0

45ﾟ45ﾟ

φ1300

φ2900

41
0

φ1080

φ800

42
0

φ1480

φ1280

φmm
φmm

mm
mm
mm

3.5MPa

N・m

kg・m2×10-3

r /min

r/min

sec
sec
kg

Item / Code No. 5AX-800 5AX-1200

800×500
φ130
550
500

(14         )

2300

1200
φ300H7

750
950

22　　

7300

＋0.018
  0

＋0.018
  0

Rotary
Hydraulic

4655
6.8

αiF22・2000
0.001゜

25
1/60
20
±5

Tilting
Hydraulic

6125
6.0

αiF40・2000
0.001゜
12.5

1/120
60
±10

Rotary
Hydraulic

14700
10.8

αiF22・2000
0.001゜

5.5
1/360

20
±5

Tilting (−20°～105°)
Hydraulic

19600
3.5

αiF22・2000
0.001゜

2.7
1/720

60
±10

（　　）4
GD2

0° to 30° 

30° to 90°

Tilting Angle
= 0°

Tilting Angle
= 0°

Tilting Angle
= 90°

Tilting Angle
= 90°

500

500

31360

23

2548

422

2500

1500

137200

5488

9600

2695

2824

276

14700

3168

kg・m2

kg

kg

N

F×L
N・m

（　　）4
GD2

W

+
W

＋

+

F

F

F
L

L

F1 F2

+

+

　N・m

＊1 Standard large rotary tables are without T slot. T slot is available as an option, please specify the width of the T slot.

＊1 ＊1

Diameter of Table
Diameter of Spindle Hole
Center Height (90°)
Table Height in Horizonatal Position (0°)
Width of T Slot
Axis
Clamping System
Clamping Torque 
Table Inertia at Motor Shaft

Servo Motor
MIN. Increment
Rotation Speed
Total Reduction Ratio
Indexing Accuracy
Indexing Accuracy of Ultra Precision ＊2

Net Weight

MAX.
Work Load

on the 
Table

Driving
Torque

MAX.
Work Inertia

MAX.
Thrust
Load

applicable
on the
Table

5AX-1200 Rotary Axis Ultra Precision
Positioning Accuracy

CW CCW

CW CCW

Ac
cu

ra
cy

 (s
ec

.)

10
8
6
4
2
0

-2
-4
-6
-8

-10

Angle (deg.)

0 30 60 90 12
0

15
0

18
0

21
0

24
0

27
0

30
0

33
0

36
0

Rotary axis Measured accuracy ±3 sec.

Tilting axis Measured accuracy ±3 sec.

5AX-1200 Tilting Axis Ultra Precision
Positioning Accuracy

Ac
cu

ra
cy

 (s
ec

.)

10
8
6
4
2
0

-2
-4
-6
-8

-10

Angle (deg.)

0

33
0 30 60 90 12
0

±10sec.

±5sec.

5AX-1200

5AX-1200B

5AX-1200

■ The Area of Noninterference in Tilting Position.

5AX-800

Counter balance weight can be installed on 5AX-1200A to 
compensate the unbalancing load as standard.

Powerful double clamping system on both ends of tilting axis.

5AX-1200A is also 
available. 
The face plate is 
located above the 
center of the tilting 
axis.
 

Powerful double clamping system on both ends of tilting axis.

■Specifications The specification will be varied according to your application. Please contact us.

ROD800 to
measure
the rotating
accuracy

ROD800 to
measure
the tilting
accuracy

Powerful disc brake

Counter balance weight

External dimensions depend on the type of the servo motor. Indicated dimensions are in case of FANUC. Please contact us for CAD files (2D:DXF, 3D:PARASOLID).

P.57 P.87

Option

P.99 P.89

Accessories

P.81 P.83 P.84 P.85 P.86

■CNC tilting rotary table with powerful clamping system 
at both side

■Counter balance weight can be installed on 5AX-1200A 
to compensate the unbalancing load as standard

■ Ideal for gantry type systems, machining centers, and 
5-plane machines

LARGE TILTING ROTARY TABLE 5AX-800, 5AX-1200

5A
X

5A
X

4645


